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What Happened On September 11th, 2001? -
Quiz

To view the article that this quiz is based on, please go to: https://constitutionus.com/us-
naturalization-test/september-11-2001/

Q1. What major event happened on September 11th, 2001, in the
United States?

A. A natural disaster occurred
B. Terrorists attacked the United States
C. A major political election took place

D. The United States declared war on another country

Q2. How many people were killed in the Pentagon attack?

A. 184
B. 2740
C. 40

D. 343

Q3. Which terrorist group was responsible for the 9/11 attacks?

A. ISIS

B. Taliban
C. Al Qaeda
D. Hezbollah
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Q4. Which flight was taken by four hijackers but failed to reach its
target?

A. American Airlines flight 11
B. United Airlines flight 175
C. American Airlines flight 77
D. United Airlines flight 93

Q5. What was the initial response to the 9/11 attacks by the U.S.
government?

A. Grounding all flights

B. Immediate invasion of Afghanistan
C. Declaring martial law
D

. Closing all borders

Q6. How many firefighters died in the debris of the Twin Towers?

55
77
343
2996
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Q7. What act was passed by the U.S. government after the 9/11
attacks?

A. The Homeland Security Act
B. The Patriot Act

C. The Freedom Act

D. The Security and Liberty Act



Q8. Who was the President of the United States during the 9/11
attacks?

A. Barack Obama
B. George W. Bush
C. Donald Trump
D. Joe Biden

Q9. What was the name of the movie that tells the story of United
Flight 93?

A. Flight 93

B. United 93

C. The Flight That Fought Back
D. September 11th

Q10. What was the outcome of the Afghanistan War?

A. The Taliban was permanently removed from power

B. The United States achieved all its objectives

C. The Taliban quickly took back control after U.S. withdrawal
D. A stable democratic government was established



Answer Key

Ql:
Q2:
Q3:
Q4.
Q5:
Qo:
Q7:
Q8:
Q9:
Ql0: C
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